				           RASPORED – ponedjeljak 5. rujna 2022.
	
	        1.A
	         1.B
	          2.A
	          2.B
	           3.A
	         3.B
	         4.A
	       4.B

	1.
	       SRZ
	       SRZ
	        SRZ
	        SRZ
	        SRZ
	         SRZ
	        SRZ
	      SRZ

	2.
	
Latinski j./Matematika
	
Engleski j.
	
Informatika
	
Hrvatski j.
	
Engleski j.
	
TZK
	
Grčki j. 
	
Kemija

	3.
	
TZK
	
Njemački j.
	
Engleski j./Engleski j.
	
Latinski j.
	
Matematika
	
Hrvatski j. 
	
Kemija 
	
Geografija

	4.
	
Geografija
	
Njemački j.
	
Engleski j. /Engleski j.
	
Informatika
	
TZK
	
Hrvatski j. 
	
Biologija
	
Matematika

	5.
	
Engleski j./Engleski j.
	
Povijest 
	
Njemački j.
	
Informatika
	
Geografija
	
Vjeronauk
	
TZK
	
Povijest

	6.
	
Povijest
	
Geografija 
	
Vjeronauk
	
Engleski j. 
	
Grčki j.
	
Njemački j. 

	
Povijest
	
TZK

	7.
	
Vjeronauk
	
TZK 
	
Hrvatski j.
	
Povijest
	
Grčki j.
	
Njemački j. 
	
Geografija
	
Engleski j. 



